
Pos 

Hobby Tourist 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Hobby Tourist W 
1 
2 

Junior 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 

Master 3 

No. 

504 
502 
514 
509 
512 
519 
517 
528 
523 
503 
505 
327 
501 
522 
525 
527 
524 
507 
510 
516 
508 
526 
513 
506 
365 
511 

604 
601 

402 
420 
406 
407 
405 

404 

UCI Code 

Jednodnevna 
Jednodnevna 
Jednodnevna 
Jednodnevna 
CRO19800907 
SLO19850403 
Jednodnevna 
CRO19651223 
CRO19800608 
Jednodnevna 
Jednodnevna 
Jednodnevna 
Jednodnevna 
CRO19770604 
CRO19710717 
Jednodnevna 
Jednodnevna 
Jednodnevna 
Jednodnevna 
Jednodnevna 
CRO19750618 
Jednodnevna 
Jednodnevna 
Jednodnevna 
Jednodnevna 
Jednodnevna 

Jednodnevna 
Jednodnevna 

GER19970504 
CRO19970329 
CRO19970803 
CRO19961120 
CRO19960112 

CRO19970115 

Name 

CARSTEN Schmidt 
BEZJAK Vladimir 
LABINJAN Nenad 
GLUŠAC Marko 
KOMEN Danijel 
PAHOR Patrik 
MATARUGA Aleksandar 
BRAJKOVIĆ Veljko 
ŠANDL Robert 
BOŠKOVIĆ Antonio 
ČARGONJA Sandi 
GROŠIĆ Tomislav 
BEBIĆ Dalibor 
SLADONJA Dragan 
TRAMIŠAK Tibor 
VUKELIĆ Domagoj 
VASIĆ Kristian 
DUNDOVIĆ Saša 
GOJAK Dalibor 
MAGDALENIĆ Veljko 
GJAJIĆ Roland 
VRZLAIĆ Nikola 
KOMERIČKI Mario 
ČUNČIĆ Darko 
REGVAR Silvijo 
IVANČIĆ Paolo 

BISTRIČIĆ Anita 
MRVOŠ Marija 

WEBER Simon 
MEŠTRIĆ Matija 
ZORKO Marin 
POPOVIĆ Eugen 
SEGIN Juraj 

SODOMKA Miroslav 

Nat 

GER 
CRO 
CRO 
CRO 
CRO 
SLO 
CRO 
CRO 
CRO 
CRO 
CRO 
CRO 
CRO 
CRO 
CRO 
CRO 
CRO 
CRO 
CRO 
CRO 
CRO 
CRO 
CRO 
CRO 
CRO 
CRO 

CRO 
CRO 

GER 
CRO 
CRO 
CRO 
CRO 

CRO 

Club 

Individual 
Individual 
Individual 
Individual 
Bk Opatija 
KD Deš Fleš 
Individual 
Bk Mtb Istra Pazin 
Bk Crikvenica 
Individual 
Individual 
Individual 
Individual 
Bk Crikvenica 
Bk Crikvenica 
Individual 
Individual 
Individual 
Individual 
Individual 
Bk Bumbar 
Individual 
Individual 
Individual 
Individual 
Individual 

Individual 
Individual 

Rv Adler Luttringhausen/
Bk Beciklin Team 
Bk Keindl Sport 
BK Tuškanac 
Bk Gema 

Bk Gema 

Total Tm 

2h16'07" 
2h28'18" 
2h29'03" 
2h32'32" 
2h36'21" 
2h40'38" 
2h41'52" 
2h48'55" 
2h55'49" 
2h57'42" 
2h59'01" 
3h04'57" 
3h04'59" 
3h05'44" 
3h05'45" 
3h06'13" 
3h23'13" 
3h28'54" 
3h34'50" 
3h43'17" 
3h45'28" 
4h34'21" 
4h43'01" 
4h56'41" 
5h03'47" 
5h09'45" 

3h00'56" 
3h06'15" 

2h03'49" 
2h09'35" 
2h19'25" 
2h22'16" 
2h34'40" 

Diff 

00" 
12'11" 
12'56" 
16'25" 
20'14" 
24'31" 
25'45" 
32'48" 
39'42" 
41'35" 
42'54" 
48'50" 
48'52" 
49'37" 
49'38" 
50'06" 

1h07'06" 
1h12'47" 
1h18'43" 
1h27'10" 
1h29'21" 
2h18'14" 
2h26'54" 
2h40'34" 
2h47'40" 
2h53'38" 

00" 
05'19" 

00" 
05'46" 
15'36" 
18'27" 
30'51" 

' ' 

Avg. Spd 

16,750 
15,374 
15,297 
14,948 
14,583 
14,194 
14,086 
13,498 
12,968 
12,831 
12,736 
12,328 
12,325 
12,276 
12,275 
12,244 
11,220 
10,914 
10,613 
10,211 
10,112 
8,311 
8,056 
7,685 
7,505 
7,361 

12,601 
12,242 

18,414 
17,595 
16,354 
16,026 
14,741 

- 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 27.7.2014. 22:39:24 

GRABAR SPORT 
www.grabarsport.hr 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

9. MTB UČKA MARATON 
9.MTB UČKA MARATON 

UTRKA / RACE 

Race 

Lovran 38,000 km 

27.7.2014. 09:30 

Page 1/2 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
409 
403 
417 
418 
408 
419 
410 

UCI Code 
AUT19610630 
CRO19630727 
CRO19640105 
CRO19631027 
CRO19540108 
CRO19641024 
ITA19520705 

Name 
WIMLER Andreas 
VRBAN Milan 
BUKOVAC Denis 
RADMANOVIĆ Dario 
GRŠO Mataija 
HEK Mauro 
CAROZZI Paolo 

Nat 
AUT 
CRO 
CRO 
CRO 
CRO 
CRO 
ITA 

Club 
Zweirad Janger Simplon 
Bk Crikvenica 
Bbk Grožnjan 
Bk Mtb Istra Pazin 
Bk Crikvenica 
Bk Mtb Istra Pazin 
Team Spreafico Velo Plus

Total Tm 
2h13'47" 
2h31'37" 
2h38'21" 
2h40'54" 
2h43'13" 
2h54'14" 
3h15'20" 

Diff 
00" 

17'50" 
24'34" 
27'07" 
29'26" 
40'27" 

1h01'33" 

Avg. Spd 
17,042 
15,038 
14,398 
14,170 
13,969 
13,086 
11,672 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 27.7.2014. 22:39:24 

GRABAR SPORT 
www.grabarsport.hr 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

9. MTB UČKA MARATON 
9.MTB UČKA MARATON 

UTRKA / RACE 

Race 

Lovran 38,000 km 

27.7.2014. 09:30 

Page 2/2 


